05/09/25 07:09:49

GLEATON'S

Authentic Antique Furniture Gallery Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 7 12:00am ET

Lot
1300

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305
1306
1307

1308

1309
1310

1311A

1311B

1312A

1312B

1312C

1312D

1313A

1313B

Title

Stunning Late 19th Century French Louis XV
Mahogany Baroque Mirrored Knockdown
Armoire/Linen Press (Itemis over 90" Tall)

Gorgeous German 2 Piece Buffet with Hutch

Beautifully Carved Antique French 2 Piece
Cabinet

Beautiful Antique European Carved Hall Bench
with Bottom Storage - Oversized - See
Dimensionsin Description

Gorgeous French Style Slant Front Desk with
Beautiful Inlay Design

French Serpentine Inlay 3 Drawer Dresser
French Serpentine Inlay 3 Drawer Dresser/Chest

Beautiful Poltrana Frau Chester Armchair in
Brown Leather - value at $12,000+

French Louis XVI Style Marble Top Nightstand
(Marble does have chip in back left corner)

19304€™s French Walnut Marble top Cupboard

Lovely Venetian Style Floor Lamp-Has to be
rewired

19th Century French Renaissance Chair with
Grapevine Motif

19th Century French Renaissance Chair with
Grapevine Motif

Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with
Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back

Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with
Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back

Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with
Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back

Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with
Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 20 7:00pm ET

Lot
1313C

1313D

1313E

1313F

1314A

1314B

1314C

1314D

1315A

1315B

1316A

1316B

1316C

1316D

1316E

1316F

1317

1318

Title

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and
Leather Side Chair

Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair
w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery

Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair
w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery

Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair
w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery

Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair
w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery

2 Louis XV Style Side Chairs (Have been
reupholstered)
2 Louis XV Style Side Chairs (Have been
reupholstered)

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana”
Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana”
Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana’
Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana’
Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana’
Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces

One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana’

Red Transferware Place Setting - 7 pieces -
missing 1 saucer

3 Beautiful Villeroy & Boch &odRusticanad€s Red
Serving Platters

3 Villeroy & Boch &odRusticanad€s Red Transferware

nesting Bowls


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
1319

1320

3343

4627
7431

8208
8215
8217

8218

8219

8220

8221
8222A
8222B
8223

8224
8225

8226
8227

8228
8229

8230

8231

8232
8233
8234

8235

8236

Title

Lovely Villeroy & Boch &oeRusticanaé€e Red
Transferware Teapot and Sauce Boat

Lot
8237

2 Villeroy & Boch &osRusticanad€s Red Transferwaré238

Serving Bowls

Graceful Bavarian Bone China Tea Set (Alice
Pattern) (10pc)

Eventer Robotic Vacuum (Pre-Owned)

Beautiful 3-Piece Abstract Wrapped Canvas Art
Depicting The Ocean, or ?

Williams- Sonoma Italy 2 Piece Chip & Dip Set
Turkish Pillow Cover

Antique Solid Brass Balance Scale. Madein
Italy

(Only onein first picture) 3pc Set of Noah&€™'s Ark
Pottery Canisters from Louisville Stonewarein
Kentucky

Louisville Stoneware Noah&€™s Ark Platter and
Glazed Pottery Bud Vase

Attractive Handcrafted Green & Y ellow Glazed
Ceramic Server

French Majolica Vintage Fruit Plate
Very Appealing Spanish Glazed Ceramic Planter
Italian Rustic Glazed Pottery Olive Jar

Natural Topiary Grouping (3 pc) Featuring
Dried Moss

Grass and Feather Floral Design

Lovely Pair of Dried Floral Arrangementsin
Metal VVases

Pair of Faux Ivy Topiariesin Ceramic Pots

Jelly Palm Arrangement (Faux) in Concrete-
Like Pot

Cute Porcelain Elephant Table Lamp

Gorgeous Hand Painted Matte Ceramic Table
Lamp with Wooden Base

Beautiful Asian Urn Style Porcelain Table
Lamp with Brass Accents

Beautiful Victorian Rose Porcelain Spice Jar
with Lid

Matching Handpainted Bowl and Plate Decor
Lovely Red Porcelain Planter

Colorful Asian Style Kingfisher Pottery Teapot
(Decor Only)

Pair of Collectable Brass Eggs Decorated with
Red, White, Blue; 2 inches high;

12 Beautiful Vintage Hand Painted Wood
Lacquered Brooches Plus a Souvenir Puppet
from Helen GA

8239

8240

8241

8242

8243
8244

8245

8246

8247

8248
8249

8250

8251

8252

8253
8254
8255
8256

8257
8258
8259
8260
8261
8262
8263
8264
8265
8266
8267

05/09/25 07:09:49

Title
Pair of Lovely Hand Painted Delft Canisters:
Koffie, Thee

Pretty Castillian Imports Peacock Planter Plus
Wooden Tissue Box

9 Warm Colored Luncheon Plates &€“ Madein
Italy

Gorgeous lan Logan Metal Tray Featuring
Painting by Mimi Roberts

Vintage Mid-Century Chinese Empress hand-
Painted Lamp

Vintage Mid-Century Chinese Emperor Hand-
Painted Lamp

Beautiful Handpainted Macau Porcelain Bowl

Beautiful OMC Otagiri Japan Imari Scalloped
Porcelain Salad Decorative Plate

Lovely H.F.P. Macau Decorative Plate (Hunting
Scene)

Pair of Beautiful H.F.P. Macau Decorative
Plates

Gorgeous Blue and White Asian Covered
Porcelain Bowl Signed

Beautiful Blue Canton Ova Tureen and Stand

Tdl Blue and White Porcelain Floor
Vase/Umbrella Stand

Lovely Blue/White Porcelain Planter on
Wooden Stand

Intricately Carved Wooden Ceremonial Bull
Elephant Candle Holder/Display

Concrete Replica of a Chinese Terra-Cotta
Warrior

2 Nice Serving Platters
Tiffany and Co Toasting Flutes
Two Bronze Bust of aMan

Pair of Beautiful Brass 4 Arm Candelabra with
Onyx Bases

Val St. Lambert Trefoil Swirl Bowl
Marquis by Waterford Omnia Crystal Bowl
Lismore Waterford Claret Glasses
Antique Brass Ornate Double Inkwell
Intricate Vase From Portugal

Brass Candlestick Holders

Vintage Nesting Dolls

Vintage Ornate Brass Book Holder

Brass & Crystal Centerpiece with Swan Base
Vintage Wicker Suitcase/Basket

Wicker Rattan Suitcase/Baskets


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
8269

8270

8271A

8271B

8272
8273

8274

8275

8276

8277A

8277B

8278
8279

8280
8281

8282

8283

8284

8285
8286
8287

8288
8289B
8290
8291

8292

8293A

Title
Cracker Jack Children&€™s Vintage Metal Lunch
Box w/Thermos

Nice Nikon D60 Digital Camerawith Manual,
DVD Guide, Soft Side Case and More

Exquisite Group of Decor including Print of
&€oHead of Christ, by Rembradt and a Renaissance
Plaza Scene (3 pc)

Beautiful Group of 3 Venetian Decor Pieces:
Italian Tray Trinket Box, and Floral Still Life
Vintage Vanity Accessories

Beautiful Rossetti &osSpring Violetsa€e Serving
Pieces-2 items

Beautiful Rossetti &osSpring Violets &€asServing
Pieces 2 items

Lot
8293D

8294
8295

8296

8297
8298

8298B

8299

Beautiful Rossetti &€osSpring Violetsa€s Hand Paintedganga

China-41 Pieces

Beautiful Rossetti &€oeSpring Violetsa€s Hand Paintedganog

China-25 Pieces

Gorgeous Pair of Vintage Lomonson Tea Cups
and Saucers, Cobalt Blue, Fishnet Pattern

Gorgeous Pair of Vintage Lomonosov Tea Cups
and Saucers, Cobalt Blue, Fishnet Pattern

Cobalt Blue Glass Home Decor

Royal Warwick Lochs of Scotland Blue
Teacups & Saucers

Large Blue Willow Platter

Beautiful Johnson Bros. Willow Dinnerware-
32 Pieces

10 Blue Willow Dinner Plates- 9 Johnson Bros
and 1 Churchill

Mixture of Churchill and Johnson Bros. Blue
Willow Dinnerware Pieces- 11 Total

Beautiful Blue Willow Teapot, 9 Cups, 11
Saucers

Franciscan Terra Cotta Set
13 Lovely Cobalt Blue Wine Glasses

Bombay Company 3 Wisemen Collection (Lot
of 3)

Dutch Atlas Weights Driven Wall Clock
Vintage Cast Trophy/Footed Decor
Pair of Porcelain Lidded Urn Vases

Beautiful Oil Painting of Couple Walking
Along River Bed in Ornate Frame

Beautiful Landscape Oil Painting in Ornate
Frame

Amazing Handmade Tapestry Pillow Sham
w/Fringe Border

3/5

8301A

8301B
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306A
8306B

8306C

8306D
8307

8309
8310

8311

8312
8313
8316
8317
8318A

8318B
8318C

05/09/25 07:09:49

Title

Tapestry Throw Pillow Cover Collection (Lot
of 2)

Hartman 2 Piece Tweed & Leather Luggage Set

Vintage Hartmann Tweed/L eather Weekender
Overnight Bag

Framed Original Oil on Canvas Landscape
Painting
11 Gorgeous Gorham Crystal Stemmed Glasses

23 Beautiful Gold Trimmed Lenox Crystal
Glasses

Amazing Handmade Tapestry Pillow Sham
w/Fringe Border

Pair of Framed Qil Paintings of Street Scenes,
Possibly in Europe

Lovely Williams and Sonoma Charleston Salad
Plates and Rimmed Soup Bowls

Williams and Sonoma Beaumont C & S Cream
Coffee Cups and Saucers-9 Cups, 12 Saucers

Framed & Triple Matted Art of Chateau &
Bridge of Pau

Framed & Matted Art of Antique Marble Bust
19504€™s Cut Crystal Ice Bucket

Crystal Glass Candlestick Holders

Crystal Decor Lot

Arthur Court Stand w/Acrylic Bowl

Rooster Deco and Lantern Candle Lantern (3pc)

Interesting &€0eA pplachian Livesi€s Coffee Table
Book w/Large La ParFait Canister (3L) &3
Vintage Tools

Attractive Maize- Y ellow. Green and Burgandy
Decor (2pc)

Sweet Swan & Bird Cage Decor Lot (Lot of 2)

Fisher Price Little People Christmas Story
Manger & Accessories Plus Wooden Manger

Nice Nativity

Farmhouse Style Rooster Decor w/Rooster
Serving Pieces, & Coasters (Lot of 10)

Cute & Creative Lot w/Birds, Feathers, Glass
Grapes, Ornaments & Strands of Beads

Darling Christmas Decor Collection
For the Decorating Enthusiast!

Sterling Silver Base on Glass Pitcher
Women&€E™s Beautiful Size 8 Fur Coat

Department 56 Neapolitan Nativity Scene &E0A
child is Born&€»

Fontanini Village Fireplace (1998)
Biblical Times Produce Market Under Tent


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 07:09:49

Lot Title

8318D 4 pc Stone Walls and 4 pc Fontanini Fowl (8 pc)
8318E Fontanini Domed Well
8318F Set of 3 Fontanini Heirloom Arches

8318G Rachel-Fontanini Heirloom Woman with Fruit
Basket

8318H Fontanini Shepherd for Creche
8318] Fontanini Carpet Seller

8319  Nice Basket Filled with Christmas Needlepoint
DA®©cor 2 Stockings, 2 Pillows

8320  Hisense Dehumidifier DH70K1G

8321  ELFA Organizing System, Some Pieces Still in
Packaging

8322  Moses Sculpture By Bergier
8323 Bamboo Candlestick

8324  Porcelain Ginger Jar, Egg, Ceramic Blue &
White Music Box Duck

8325 Blue White Tureen & Jar Along with Bud Vase
8326 Lovely Waterford Lismore Claret Glass

8327 Candle Stick Lamp Lot, Some with Shades (Lot
of 5)

8327A Stately Glass & Brass Table Lamp w/ Tassel

8328 RareVintage Metal Relief Wall Art : Man and
Woman (Pictured Separately)

8329  Nice Variety of Candle Holders
8389A Vintage Cast Trophy/Footed Decor

8393C Romantic French Vintage Framed Tapestry
Wwall Art

8393E French Vintage Tapestry Wall Art of 2 Girls
w/Dog and Butterfly

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 07:09:49

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com.PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

5/5


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

