

Authentic Antique Furniture Gallery Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 7 12:00am ET

Lot Title

- 1300 Stunning Late 19th Century French Louis XV Mahogany Baroque Mirrored Knockdown Armoire/Linen Press (Item is over 90" Tall)
- 1301 Gorgeous German 2 Piece Buffet with Hutch
- **1302** Beautifully Carved Antique French 2 Piece Cabinet
- 1303 Beautiful Antique European Carved Hall Bench with Bottom Storage - Oversized - See Dimensions in Description
- **1304** Gorgeous French Style Slant Front Desk with Beautiful Inlay Design
- **1305** French Serpentine Inlay 3 Drawer Dresser
- **1306** French Serpentine Inlay 3 Drawer Dresser/Chest
- **1307** Beautiful Poltrana Frau Chester Armchair in Brown Leather - value at \$12,000+
- **1308** French Louis XVI Style Marble Top Nightstand (Marble does have chip in back left corner)
- **1309** 1930â€[™]s French Walnut Marble top Cupboard
- **1310** Lovely Venetian Style Floor Lamp-Has to be rewired
- **1311A** 19th Century French Renaissance Chair with Grapevine Motif
- **1311B** 19th Century French Renaissance Chair with Grapevine Motif
- **1312A** Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back
- **1312B** Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back
- **1312C** Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back
- **1312D** Lovely Late 19th Century Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat and Partially Upholstered Back
- **1313A** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair
- **1313B** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair

Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 20 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

- **1313C** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair
- **1313D** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair
- **1313E** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair
- **1313F** Antique Renaissance Style Mahogany and Leather Side Chair
- **1314A** Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery
- **1314B** Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery
- 1314C Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery
- **1314D** Beautiful French Barley Twist Side Chair w/Blue & Gold Velvet Upholstery
- **1315A** 2 Louis XV Style Side Chairs (Have been reupholstered)
- **1315B** 2 Louis XV Style Side Chairs (Have been reupholstered)
- **1316A** One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces
- **1316B** One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces
- **1316C** One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces
- **1316D** One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces
- 1316E One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 8 pieces
- **1316F** One Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana" Red Transferware Place Setting - 7 pieces missing 1 saucer
- 1317 3 Beautiful Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana― Red Serving Platters
- 1318 3 Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana― Red Transferware nesting Bowls

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1319	Lovely Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana― Red Transferware Teapot and Sauce Boat	8237	Pair of Lovely Hand Painted Delft Canisters: Koffie, Thee
1320	2 Villeroy & Boch "Rusticana― Red Transferwa Serving Bowls	a 8238	Pretty Castillian Imports Peacock Planter Plus Wooden Tissue Box
3343	Graceful Bavarian Bone China Tea Set (Alice Pattern) (10pc)	8239	9 Warm Colored Luncheon Plates – Made in Italy
4627	Eventer Robotic Vacuum (Pre-Owned)	8240	Gorgeous Ian Logan Metal Tray Featuring
7431	Beautiful 3-Piece Abstract Wrapped Canvas Art Depicting The Ocean, or ?	8241	Painting by Mimi Roberts Vintage Mid-Century Chinese Empress hand-
8208	Williams- Sonoma Italy 2 Piece Chip & Dip Set		Painted Lamp
8215	Turkish Pillow Cover	8242	Vintage Mid-Century Chinese Emperor Hand- Painted Lamp
8217	Antique Solid Brass Balance Scale. Made in Italy	8243	Beautiful Handpainted Macau Porcelain Bowl
8218	(Only one in first picture) 3pc Set of Noah's Ark Pottery Canisters from Louisville Stoneware in	8244	Beautiful OMC Otagiri Japan Imari Scalloped Porcelain Salad Decorative Plate
8219	Kentucky Louisville Stoneware Noah's Ark Platter and	8245	Lovely H.F.P. Macau Decorative Plate (Hunting Scene)
8220	Glazed Pottery Bud Vase Attractive Handcrafted Green & Yellow Glazed	8246	Pair of Beautiful H.F.P. Macau Decorative Plates
0220	Ceramic Server	8247	Gorgeous Blue and White Asian Covered
8221	French Majolica Vintage Fruit Plate		Porcelain Bowl Signed
8222A	Very Appealing Spanish Glazed Ceramic Planter	8248	Beautiful Blue Canton Oval Tureen and Stand
8222B	Italian Rustic Glazed Pottery Olive Jar	8249	Tall Blue and White Porcelain Floor Vase/Umbrella Stand
8223	Natural Topiary Grouping (3 pc) Featuring Dried Moss	8250	Lovely Blue/White Porcelain Planter on Wooden Stand
8224	Grass and Feather Floral Design	8251	Intricately Carved Wooden Ceremonial Bull
8225	Lovely Pair of Dried Floral Arrangements in Metal Vases		Elephant Candle Holder/Display
8226	Pair of Faux Ivy Topiaries in Ceramic Pots	8252	Concrete Replica of a Chinese Terra-Cotta Warrior
8227	Jelly Palm Arrangement (Faux) in Concrete-	8253	2 Nice Serving Platters
0000	Like Pot	8254	Tiffany and Co Toasting Flutes
8228	Cute Porcelain Elephant Table Lamp	8255	Two Bronze Bust of a Man
8229	Gorgeous Hand Painted Matte Ceramic Table Lamp with Wooden Base	8256	Pair of Beautiful Brass 4 Arm Candelabra with Onyx Bases
8230	Beautiful Asian Urn Style Porcelain Table Lamp with Brass Accents	8257	Val St. Lambert Trefoil Swirl Bowl
8231	Beautiful Victorian Rose Porcelain Spice Jar	8258	Marquis by Waterford Omnia Crystal Bowl
0431	with Lid	8259	Lismore Waterford Claret Glasses
8232	Matching Handpainted Bowl and Plate Decor	8260	Antique Brass Ornate Double Inkwell
8233	Lovely Red Porcelain Planter	8261	Intricate Vase From Portugal
8234	Colorful Asian Style Kingfisher Pottery Teapot (Decor Only)	8262 8263	Brass Candlestick Holders Vintage Nesting Dolls
8235	Pair of Collectable Brass Eggs Decorated with Red, White, Blue; 2 inches high;	8264	Vintage Ornate Brass Book Holder
8236	12 Beautiful Vintage Hand Painted Wood	8265	Brass & Crystal Centerpiece with Swan Base
0	Lacquered Brooches Plus a Souvenir Puppet from Helen GA	8266	Vintage Wicker Suitcase/Basket
		8267	Wicker Rattan Suitcase/Baskets

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8269	Cracker Jack Children's Vintage Metal Lunch Box w/Thermos	8293D	Tapestry Throw Pillow Cover Collection (Lot of 2)
8270	Nice Nikon D60 Digital Camera with Manual,	8294	Hartman 2 Piece Tweed & Leather Luggage Set
8271A	DVD Guide, Soft Side Case and More Exquisite Group of Decor including Print of	8295	Vintage Hartmann Tweed/Leather Weekender Overnight Bag
02/1A	"Head of Christ, by Rembradt and a Renaissance Plaza Scene (3 pc)	8296	Framed Original Oil on Canvas Landscape Painting
8271B	Beautiful Group of 3 Venetian Decor Pieces: Italian Tray Trinket Box, and Floral Still Life	8297	11 Gorgeous Gorham Crystal Stemmed Glasses
8272	Vintage Vanity Accessories	8298	23 Beautiful Gold Trimmed Lenox Crystal
8273	Beautiful Rossetti "Spring Violets― Serving	8298B	Glasses Amazing Handmade Tapestry Pillow Sham
	Pieces-2 items	02700	w/Fringe Border
8274	Beautiful Rossetti "Spring Violets "Serving Pieces 2 items	8299	Pair of Framed Oil Paintings of Street Scenes, Possibly in Europe
8275	Beautiful Rossetti "Spring Violets― Hand Paint China-41 Pieces		Lovely Williams and Sonoma Charleston Salad Plates and Rimmed Soup Bowls
8276	Beautiful Rossetti "Spring Violets― Hand Paint China-25 Pieces	ed300B	Williams and Sonoma Beaumont C & S Cream Coffee Cups and Saucers-9 Cups, 12 Saucers
8277A	Gorgeous Pair of Vintage Lomonson Tea Cups and Saucers, Cobalt Blue, Fishnet Pattern	8301A	Framed & Triple Matted Art of Chateau & Bridge of Pau
8277B	Gorgeous Pair of Vintage Lomonosov Tea Cups	8301B	Framed & Matted Art of Antique Marble Bust
8278	and Saucers, Cobalt Blue, Fishnet Pattern Cobalt Blue Glass Home Decor	8302	1950's Cut Crystal Ice Bucket
8279	Royal Warwick Lochs of Scotland Blue	8303	Crystal Glass Candlestick Holders
0217	Teacups & Saucers	8304	Crystal Decor Lot
8280	Large Blue Willow Platter	8305	Arthur Court Stand w/Acrylic Bowl
8281	Beautiful Johnson Bros. Willow Dinnerware-		Rooster Deco and Lantern Candle Lantern (3pc)
8282	32 Pieces 10 Blue Willow Dinner Plates- 9 Johnson Bros	8306B	Interesting "Applachian Lives― Coffee Table Book w/Large La ParFait Canister (3L) &3 Vintage Tools
8283	and I Churchill Mixture of Churchill and Johnson Bros. Blue Willow Dinnerware Pieces- 11 Total	8306C	Attractive Maize- Yellow. Green and Burgandy Decor (2pc)
8284	Beautiful Blue Willow Teapot, 9 Cups, 11	8306D	Sweet Swan & Bird Cage Decor Lot (Lot of 2)
8285	Saucers Franciscan Terra Cotta Set	8307	Fisher Price Little People Christmas Story Manger & Accessories Plus Wooden Manger
8286	13 Lovely Cobalt Blue Wine Glasses	8309	Nice Nativity
8287	Bombay Company 3 Wisemen Collection (Lot of 3)	8310	Farmhouse Style Rooster Decor w/Rooster Serving Pieces, & Coasters (Lot of 10)
8288	Dutch Atlas Weights Driven Wall Clock	8311	Cute & Creative Lot w/Birds, Feathers, Glass
8289B	Vintage Cast Trophy/Footed Decor	0212	Grapes, Ornaments & Strands of Beads
8290	Pair of Porcelain Lidded Urn Vases	8312	Darling Christmas Decor Collection
8291	Beautiful Oil Painting of Couple Walking	8313 8316	For the Decorating Enthusiast! Sterling Silver Base on Glass Pitcher
	Along River Bed in Ornate Frame	8317	Women's Beautiful Size 8 Fur Coat
8292	Beautiful Landscape Oil Painting in Ornate Frame	8318A	Department 56 Neapolitan Nativity Scene "A
8293A		0010A	child is Born―
	w/Fringe Border	8318B	Fontanini Village Fireplace (1998)
		8318C	Biblical Times Produce Market Under Tent

Lot	Title		
8318D	4 pc Stone Walls and 4 pc Fontanini Fowl (8 pc)		
8318E	Fontanini Domed Well		
8318F	Set of 3 Fontanini Heirloom Arches		
8318G	Rachel-Fontanini Heirloom Woman with Fruit Basket		
8318H	Fontanini Shepherd for Creche		
8318I	Fontanini Carpet Seller		
8319	Nice Basket Filled with Christmas Needlepoint Décor 2 Stockings, 2 Pillows		
8320	Hisense Dehumidifier DH70K1G		
8321	ELFA Organizing System, Some Pieces Still in Packaging		
8322	Moses Sculpture By Bergier		
8323	Bamboo Candlestick		
8324	Porcelain Ginger Jar, Egg, Ceramic Blue & White Music Box Duck		
8325	Blue White Tureen & Jar Along with Bud Vase		
8326	Lovely Waterford Lismore Claret Glass		
8327	Candle Stick Lamp Lot, Some with Shades (Lot of 5)		
8327A	Stately Glass & Brass Table Lamp w/ Tassel		
8328	Rare Vintage Metal Relief Wall Art : Man and Woman (Pictured Separately)		
8329	Nice Variety of Candle Holders		
8389A	Vintage Cast Trophy/Footed Decor		
8393C	Romantic French Vintage Framed Tapestry Wall Art		
8393E	French Vintage Tapestry Wall Art of 2 Girls w/Dog and Butterfly		

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com,<u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery: <u>Roadie.com</u>,<u>PickUpMyThings.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com